EEII C/ Five year MBA (Integrated)/2021

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

Time Table for Second(2015 Scheme - Regular- 2021 Admn), Second(2015 Scheme -
Supplementary), Fourth, Sixth, Eight & Tenth Semesters Five Year MBA (Integrated ) (2015
Scheme — Regular and Supplementary) Degree Examinations, September 2022

Second Semester

Day and Date Time Subijects
Friday - 14/10/2022 9:30 a.m. t0 12:30 p.m | DDCM 201 — BUSINESS COMMUNICATION
Monday - 17/10/2022 9:30 a.m. t0 12:30 p.m | DDCM 202 — ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT
Wednesday- 19/10/2022 9:30 a.m. t0 12:30 p.m | DDCM 203 — COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
Friday - 21/10/2022 9:30 a.m. t0 12:30 p.m | DDCM 204 - MARKETING MANAGEMENT
Tuesday - 25/10/2022 9:30 a.m. t0 12:30 p.m | DDCM 205 —- MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

Thursday - 27/10/2022

9:30 a.m. to0 12:30 p.m

DDCM 206- LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

Fourth Semester

Day and Date

Time

Name of Subjects

Tuesday - 27/09/2022 9:30 a.m. t0 12:30 p.m. | DDCM 401-ENTREPRENEURSHIP
Thursday - 29/09/2022 9:30 a.m. t0 12:30 p.m. | DDCM 402-MICRO ECONOMICS
Tuesday - 11/10/2022 9:30 a.m. t0 12:30 p.m. | DDCM 403-COMMERCIAL LAW
Thursday - 13/10/2022 9:30 a.m. t0 12:30 p.m. | DDCM 404-OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
Thursday - 18/10/2022 9:30 a.m. t0 12:30 p.m. | DDCM 405-PRINCIPLES OF INSURANCE

Sixth Semester

Day and Date

Time

Name of Subjects

Wednesday - 14/09/2022

9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.

DDCM 601- MANAGEMENT INFORMATION
SYSTEMS

Friday - 16/09/2022 9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. | DDCM 602-STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
. } DDCM 603- EXPORT — IMPORT

Tuesday - 20/09/2022 9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. PROCEDURES

Friday - 23/09/2022 9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. | DDCM 604- HUMAN SKILLS

Last date for Submission of Project report on 30.09.2022

Eighth Semester

Day and Date

Time

Name of Subjects

Monday - 26/09/2022 9:30 am. t0 12:30 p.m | DDCM 801-CROSS CULTURAL
MANAGEMENT
Wednesday -28/09/2022 | 9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m | DDCM 802-MANAGEMENT OF INTER-
PERSONAL EFFECTIVENESS
Friday -30/09/2022 | 9:30 a.m.to 12:30 p.m | DDCM 803- ELECTIVE |
8F2- SECURITY ANALYSIS AND
PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT
Monday - 03/10/2022 9:30 a.m. t0 12:30 p.m | DDCM 803- ELECTIVE |
8H2- PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT
Friday -07/10/2022 9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m | DDCM 804- ELECTIVE Il

813 — INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS
INSTITUTIONS AND AGREEMENTS

Monday - 10/10/2022

9:30 a.m. t0 12:30 p.m

DDCM 804- ELECTIVE Il
8M2- RETAIL MARKETING

Wednesday -12/10/2022

9:30 a.m. t0 12:30 p.m

DDCM 805-CASE STUDY APPLICATION-
GENERAL MANAGEMENT

Last date for Submission of Work Experience on 31.10.2022




Tenth Semester

Day and Date Time Name of Subjects

Tuesday - 13/09/2022 9:30 a.m. t0 12:30 p.m DDCM 1001-PUBLIC RELATIONS MANAGEMENT

Thursday - 15/09/2022 | 9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m DDCM 1002- ELECTIVE |
10 F2 - MANAGEMENT CONTROL
SYSTEMS

Monday -19/09/2022 | 9:30 a.m.to 12:30 p.m | DDCM 1002- ELECTIVE |
10 H1 - HUMAN RESOURCE

PLANNING

Thursday -22/09/2022 | 9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m | DDCM 1003- ELECTIVE II
10 M1 - INTEGRATED

MARKETING COMMUNICATION

Last date for Submission of Project report on 30.09.2022

Sd/-

THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

University Buildings,
Thiruvananthapuram
Dtd : 02/09/2022




